SGM- B.A Semester-1, Subject: Political Science (Major)

Sr RegID/ Student Name Father Name Subject Marks Marks Student's

no RolINo Paper-1  Paper-2  Signature
1 BA2346284584 NEELAM MAHESH KUMAR Political
BHARTI Science
2 BA2374481525 AARENDAM GOKARAN Political
Science
3 BA2399224195 ADITYA AKHILESH Political
SHARMA SHARMA Science
4 BA2364451298 AJAZ AHMAD IMTIYAZ AHAMAD  Political
Science
5 BA2311252744 ALPESH RAM LAKHAN Political
Science
6 BA2327193714 AMAR UJALA RAMESH KUMAR Political
Science
7 BA2326489248 AMRAPALI SHRIKANT SHUKLA Political
Science
8 BA2323798926 ANJALI MORYA SONELAL Political
Science
9 BA2341177662 ANKIT SUNDAR LAL Political
Science
10 BA2373121251 ANKIT KUMAR  LAL JI Political
Science
11  BA2326578453 ANKITA CHANDRA Political
PANDEY PRAKASH PANDEY Science
12 BA2344352829 ANSHIKA VIRENDRA KUMAR  Political
MISHRA Science
13 BA2369398699 Archana Om Prakash Political
Science
14 BA2334383722 babita jayram Political
Science
15 BA2344625749 BEERU ASHOK KUMAR Political
Science
16 BA2397636192 DEEPAK ASHOK KUMAR Political
KATIYAR Science
17 BA2399842668 DEVANSH RAJEEV BAJPAI Political
BAJPAI Science
18 BA2379633996 DEVANSH BALRAM KAUSHAL Political
KAUSHAL Science
19 BA2334484446 DIVYABHARTI SURESH PRAKASH Political
Science
20 BA2363476589 GARIMA SINGH SANGRAM SINGH Political
Science
21 BA2371829754 HARSH MISHRA BRIJ BIHARI Political
MISHRA Science
22 BA2329122748 HIMANSHI SANTOSH KUMAR  Political
YADAV Science
23 BA2377577353 IBRA MOHD AIYYOB Political
Science
24 BA2353351595 jyotiratna bhagwati prasad Political
Science
25 BA2351792548 KETAKIYADAV  HORILAL Political
Science

26 BA2326274164 KHUSHBU BHANU PRATAP Political



Sr
no

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

RegID/
RoliNo

BA2351325343
BA2356548653
BA2378912516
BA2345326363
BA2398729517
BA2398299983
BA2355192153
BA2389434938
BA2313692223
BA2374526665
BA2374639399
BA2389848776
BA2325589994
BA2393681148
BA2311942286
BA2318848683
BA2393444748
BA2385664838
BA2346831887
BA2349642261
BA2391268934
BA2348246481
BA2318278817
BA2381992427
BA2333256538

BA2381811427

Student Name

YADAV
KULDEEP

MAMTA
MANISH

KUMAR YADAV
MANISHA

NIGAM

MOHIT

MONU

PAWAN KUMAR
POOJA YADAV
poonam
PRIYANSHI
RADHA
RAJKUMARI
RAKHI GAUTAM
RAMJIWAN
ranjana

ravi shankar

kushwaha
RAVINDRA

KUMAR

REETA

RICHA YADAV
Riya yadav
SAVITRI

SAZIYA BANO
SHILPI

SHIV POOJAN
SINGH

SHIVANI YADAV

SHREYA
MISHRA

Father Name

DINESH KUMAR
CHHOTE LAL
DINESH KUMAR
GOBIND NIGAM
JANTRI PRASAD
KALLU

RAM KUMAR

JAG MOHAN LAL
narendra kumar
VISHUN KUMAR
RAM SWAROOP
RAM KHELAWAN
MANIRAM

BABU LAL

saktoo

virendra singh
GURUCHARAN LAL
PULAL

RAKESH KUMAR
Mukesh Kumar
BABU RAM

MO ASHFAQ
NIRBHAY KUMAR
SURENDRA SINGH
JITENDRA KUMAR

RAMENDRA
KUMAR MISHRA

Subject

Science

Political
Science

Political
Science

Political
Science

Political
Science

Political
Science

Political
Science

Political
Science

Political
Science

Political
Science

Political
Science

Political
Science

Political
Science

Political
Science

Political
Science

Political
Science

Political
Science

Political
Science

Political
Science

Political
Science

Political
Science

Political
Science

Political
Science

Political
Science

Political
Science

Political
Science

Political
Science

Marks
Paper-1

Marks
Paper-2

Student's
Signature




Sr RegID/ Student Name Father Name Subject Marks Marks Student's

no RoliNo Paper-1 Paper-2 Signature
53 BA2369234441 SUBHASH NIRMAL KUMAR Political
KUMAR Science
54 BA2317745149 SURAJ KUMAR KAILASH Political
Science
55 BA2356494191 TRIVENI GURUPRASAD Political
Science
56 BA2329877353 Vandana ram sagar Political
Science
57 BA2323762212 VANSHIKA VINEET KUMAR Political
SHUKLA SHUKLA Science

58 BA2389474727 VINIT KUMAR HARIPAL SINGH Political
YADAV Science



