SGM- B.A Semester-1, Subject: Political Science (Major)

Sr no	RegID/ RollNo	Student Name	Father Name	Subject	Marks Paper-1	Marks Paper-2	Student's Signature
1	BA2346284584	NEELAM BHARTI	MAHESH KUMAR	Political Science			, in the second
2	BA2374481525	AARENDAM	GOKARAN	Political Science			
3	BA2399224195	ADITYA SHARMA	AKHILESH SHARMA	Political Science			
4	BA2364451298	AJAZ AHMAD	IMTIYAZ AHAMAD	Political Science			
5	BA2311252744	ALPESH	RAM LAKHAN	Political Science			
6	BA2327193714	AMAR UJALA	RAMESH KUMAR	Political Science			
7	BA2326489248	AMRAPALI	SHRIKANT SHUKLA	Political Science			
8	BA2323798926	ANJALI MORYA	SONELAL	Political Science			
9	BA2341177662	ANKIT	SUNDAR LAL	Political Science			
10	BA2373121251	ANKIT KUMAR	LAL JI	Political Science			
11	BA2326578453	ANKITA PANDEY	CHANDRA PRAKASH PANDEY	Political Science			
12	BA2344352829	ANSHIKA MISHRA	VIRENDRA KUMAR	Political Science			
13	BA2369398699	Archana	Om Prakash	Political Science			
14	BA2334383722	babita	jayram	Political Science			
15	BA2344625749	BEERU	ASHOK KUMAR	Political Science			
16	BA2397636192	DEEPAK KATIYAR	ASHOK KUMAR	Political Science			
17	BA2399842668	DEVANSH BAJPAI	RAJEEV BAJPAI	Political Science			
18	BA2379633996	DEVANSH KAUSHAL	BALRAM KAUSHAL	Political Science			
19	BA2334484446	DIVYA BHARTI	SURESH PRAKASH	Political Science			
20	BA2363476589	GARIMA SINGH	SANGRAM SINGH	Political Science			
21	BA2371829754	HARSH MISHRA	BRIJ BIHARI MISHRA	Political Science			
22	BA2329122748	HIMANSHI	SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV	Political Science			
23	BA2377577353	IBRA	MOHD AIYYOB	Political Science			
24	BA2353351595	jyoti ratna	bhagwati prasad	Political Science			
25	BA2351792548	KETAKI YADAV	HORILAL	Political Science			
26	BA2326274164	KHUSHBU	BHANU PRATAP	Political			

Sr no	RegID/ RollNo	Student Name	Father Name	Subject	Marks Paper-1	Marks Paper-2	Student's Signature
		YADAV		Science			
27	BA2351325343	KULDEEP	DINESH KUMAR	Political Science			
28	BA2356548653	MAMTA	CHHOTE LAL	Political Science			
29	BA2378912516	MANISH KUMAR YADAV	DINESH KUMAR	Political Science			
30	BA2345326363	MANISHA NIGAM	GOBIND NIGAM	Political Science			
31	BA2398729517	MOHIT	JANTRI PRASAD	Political Science			
32	BA2398299983	MONU	KALLU	Political Science			
33	BA2355192153	PAWAN KUMAR	RAM KUMAR	Political Science			
34	BA2389434938	POOJA YADAV	JAG MOHAN LAL	Political Science			
35	BA2313692223	poonam	narendra kumar	Political Science			
36	BA2374526665	PRIYANSHI	VISHUN KUMAR	Political Science			
37	BA2374639399	RADHA	RAM SWAROOP	Political Science			
38	BA2389848776	RAJKUMARI	RAM KHELAWAN	Political Science			
39	BA2325589994	RAKHI GAUTAM	MANIRAM	Political Science			
40	BA2393681148	RAMJIWAN	BABU LAL	Political Science			
41	BA2311942286	ranjana	saktoo	Political Science			
42	BA2318848683	ravi shankar kushwaha	virendra singh	Political Science			
43	BA2393444748	RAVINDRA KUMAR	GURUCHARAN LAL	Political Science			
44	BA2385664838	REETA	PULAL	Political Science			
45	BA2346831887	RICHA YADAV	RAKESH KUMAR	Political Science			
46	BA2349642261	Riya yadav	Mukesh Kumar	Political Science			
47	BA2391268934	SAVITRI	BABU RAM	Political Science			
48	BA2348246481	SAZIYA BANO	MO ASHFAQ	Political Science			
49	BA2318278817	SHILPI	NIRBHAY KUMAR	Political Science			
50	BA2381992427	SHIV POOJAN SINGH	SURENDRA SINGH	Political Science			
51	BA2333256538	SHIVANI YADAV	JITENDRA KUMAR	Political Science			
52	BA2381811427	SHREYA MISHRA	RAMENDRA KUMAR MISHRA	Political Science			

Sr no	RegID/ RollNo	Student Name	Father Name	Subject	Marks Paper-1	Marks Paper-2	Student's Signature
53	BA2369234441	SUBHASH KUMAR	NIRMAL KUMAR	Political Science			
54	BA2317745149	SURAJ KUMAR	KAILASH	Political Science			
55	BA2356494191	TRIVENI	GURUPRASAD	Political Science			
56	BA2329877353	Vandana	ram sagar	Political Science			
57	BA2323762212	VANSHIKA SHUKLA	VINEET KUMAR SHUKLA	Political Science			
58	BA2389474727	VINIT KUMAR	HARIPAL SINGH YADAV	Political Science			